DC-DC CONVERTERS
DCK78_LB-0.5A Series Features
Wide operating temperature range：-40℃ to +85℃
Up to 95% efficiency
No load current as low as 0.2mA
Short circuit protection
The pins are compatible with the K78xx series
Description
Wide voltage input, output 500mA, non isolated, Regulated, single output
Model Numbering
DCK78xxLB-0.5A
Series Output Current
 Open frame
Output Voltage
Selection Guide
Product model
Standard Value(range)
Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current (mA)
(Max./Min.)
Efficiency %
(Min./Typ.)
Maximum
capacitive
load
(μF)
DCK7803LB-0.5A 24 (4.75-36) 3.3 500 86/80 680
DCK7805LB-0.5A 24 (6.5-36) 5 500 90/83 680
DCK7809LB-0.5A 24 (12-36) 9 500 93/88 680
DCK7812LB-0.5A 24 (15-36) 12 500 95/89 680
DCK7815LB-0.5A 24 (19-36) 15 500 95/90 680
Report
Page - 01
0.5A